VAL D'AMOUR

BELMOURI, Daniel
BERLY, Denis
CHARLUT, Christophe
DEPRAZ, Paul
LACOUR, Alain
LEBLANC, Jean-Luc
LEBLANC, Nelly
LECOMTE, Daniel
LIZON AU CIRE, Didier
LORENTZ, Albert
LOUVRIER, Jean FranA§ois
PARIS, Bruno
PIFFAUT, Francois
RINGUE, Gerard
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QUATRE SAISONS

BERNARD, Michel
BOMBRUN, Sylvie
CAMINATI, Brigitte
DESSERTENNE, Jean Luc
D'ORAZIO, Luigi

LAGOS, Michel

LING, Bruno

MEDIGUE, Jean-Michel
MOUGIN, Bernard
OLIVAIN, Robert

PAGE, Pierre-Emmanuel
PERRIN, Jacques
ROUSSET, Christophe
SANTI, Bruno
STACKLER, Bruno
STACKLER, Soraya
VEYLAND, Alain

MONT ST JEAN

37 BENTZ, Christophe

37 DUMONT-FILLON, Philipp
22 FAIVRE, Christian

20 FOURMOND, Jean-FranAt
29 FRIEDEN, Pierre-Alain

34 GRENIER, Yves

29 LACROIX, Jean-Pierre

28 LACROIX, Michel

39 MESNIER-PIERROUTET, D
33 MICHAUD, Philippe

35 RIEFOLO, Michele

23 ROYDOR, Patrice
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N VAL DE SORNE

23 BAILLY, Marie Christine

24 BAILLY, Pierre

28 BERTHET, Marc

25 BEZIN, Jean Louis

27 BUVOT, Lionel

22 CAIRE, Roland

28 CERRI, Georges

27 CHATOUILLOT, Francois X

31 FEREDIE, Jean Bernard

30 FUSIER, Christophe

22 FUSIER, Jean Luc

24 KIEHN, Francois
MOUGET, Olivier
MOURIER, Bernard
MOUZON, Christophe
NICOLAS, Eric
NOEL, Jean-Marc
PERRIER, RenA©®
ROHART, Bruno
SALVI, Gilberto
VALOGNES, Philippe
VANNET, Stephanie
VUILLAUME, Patrick
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19 BARBAT, Philippe 27
28 BRESSAN, Lilian 19
29 MURER, Michel 12
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N LE ROCHAT

34 CHARTON, Jean Paul

27 RENAUD, Elisabeth
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TOTAUX

VAL DE SORNE
VAL D'AMOUR
QUATRE SAISONS
ROCHAT

ST CLAUDE
MONT ST JEAN

96 199

364
295
358

76
149
294

CUMULS

VAL DE SORNE
VAL D'AMOUR
QUATRE SAISONS
ROCHAT

ST CLAUDE
MONT ST JEAN

143 215

364
295
358

76
149
294

123 171

155 209

58

91

26

50



